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V_CD
03114200
03114500
03109500
03110800
03110200
03111200
03110500
03108800
03110100
03113000
03113400
03111500
03111800
03112700
03110900
03113100
03112600
03113500
03112800
03113900
03112300
03114100
03109200

Ajgaon

Amlal

Arada
Atarsuma
Babali Bujurg
Babali Khurd
Badwanya
Balwani
Barda

Basnali
Bhagawa
Bodgaon
Chakaliya
Chhachhkuwa
Chhediyapipal
Chichwaniya
Dabhani

Dahi

Dasana
Dewdha
Dhana
Dharmrai

Digavi

Dahi

Name

&gl



03109900
03111100
03112100
03112000
03114000
03110300
03109100
03111700
03111400
03112900
03112500
03112200
03109400
03111000
03109000
03114400
03109700
03114300
03111600
03109600
03110700
03114700
03108700
03109300

Fifeda
Gajgota
Gangapur
Jalwat
Jamda
Kalmani
Kalmi
Kankriya
Karjwani
Kashta
Katarkheda
Kawada
Kharwat
Khatami
Khaydi
Kikarwas
Kotwa
Makadwani
Malpura
Nalwaniya
Narjhali
Padiyal
Palasi

Palwat
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03111300
03113700
03113200
03114600
03109800
03110400
03113800
03110000
03112400
03111900
03110600
03113300
03108600
03113600
03108900

Panhal

Pendharwani

Piplud
Pithampur
Rangaon
Rebarda
Siddi
Silkuwa
Sindhyapani
Temriya
Thandla
Thengchya
Umarkua
Ummedpura

Umrali



